LED SLIM CANOPY
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions (LxWxH) Option
ASD-CAN05-45D40-BZ-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 4,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-45D40-WH-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 4,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-45D50-WH-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 5,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D40-BZ-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 4,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D40-WH-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 4,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-70D50-WH-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 5,000 K White 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" -
ASD-CAN05-100D50-BZ-PRM 100W 120-277 V 0-10 V 12,050 lm 5,000 K Bronze 11-1/6" x 11-1/6" x 3-5/8" -
ASD-CAN05-100D50-WH-PRM 100W 120-277 V 0-10 V 12,050 lm 5,000 K White 11-1/6" x 11-1/6" x 3-5/8" -
CAN05-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-MS-PRM 45W 120-277 V 0-10 V 5,500 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" Motion Sensor
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-MS-PRM 70W 120-277 V 0-10 V 8,400 lm 5,000 K Bronze 9-5/8" x 9-5/8" x 3-3/8" Motion Sensor
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SLIM CANOPY is designed with rustproof,
diecast aluminum housing and finished with a UV stabilized powder coat paint.
This means it is protected against fade and wear and will maintain its durability
over time. This fixture provides optimal lighting without any of the blind spots

7
V L
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC
ASD-CAN05-45D40-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734127
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027316
ASD-CAN05-45D40-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734387
ASD-CAN05-45D50-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734394
ASD-CAN05-70D40-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734134
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734417
ASD-CAN05-70D40-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 810050734400
ASD-CAN05-70D50-WH-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027323
ASD-CAN05-100D50-BZ-PRM 1 12.6" x 12.6" x 5.1" 6.6 lb 810050735056
ASD-CAN05-100D50-WH-PRM 1 12.6" x 12.6" x 5.1" 6.6 lb 810050735063
CAN05-MS WITH MOTION SENSOR
ASD-CAN05-45D50-BZ-MS-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027330
ASD-CAN05-70D50-BZ-MS-PRM 1 12" x 10.6" x 5.5" 5.7 lb 819201027347